HIH-4000 Series
Humidity Sensors
The HIH-4000 Series Humidity Sensors are designed
specifically for high volume OEM (Original Equipment
Manufacturer) users. Direct input to a controller or other device
is made possible by this sensor’s linear voltage output. With a
typical current draw of only 200 µA, the HIH-4000 Series is
often ideally suited for low drain, battery operated systems.

 O
ut
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HIH-4000-001 Integrated circuitry humidity sensor,
0.100 in lead pitch SIP
HIH-4000-002 Integrated circuitry humidity sensor,
0.050 in lead pitch SIP
HIH-4000-003 Integrated circuitry humidity sensor,
0.100 in lead pitch SIP with calibration
and data printout
HIH-4000-004 Integrated circuitry humidity sensor,
0.050 in lead pitch SIP with calibration
and data printout
WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION